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Link do produktu: https://vipelektrogadzet.pl/gorenje-zgrzewarka-prozniowa-w-pretach-vs120e-moc-120-w-szary-p-40525.html

Opis produktu

Gorenje | Zgrzewarka prézniowa w
pretach | VS120E | Moc 120 W | Szary

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

372,39 zt
324474737
VS120E
3838942128943
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